JCHS LOCAL SCHOLARSHIPS

e Type your answers when possible. If you have to hand write applications, use a black or

blue pen.

e Give teachers/community members ample time for a recommendation letter (at least

two weeks).

e Give teachers/community members a copy of your resume when you ask them to write
a letter for you. This helps them in their writing.

e Give Ms. Davis ample notice that you need a transcript (at least one week).

e All applications are to be turned in to Ms. Davis unless otherwise stated.

e Watch the due date as applications will NOT be accepted in turned in after the due date.

e Read your instructions carefully as incomplete applications will NOT be considered.

e Be yourself, and be honest!

e Save all of your essays! You can modify most of them without starting from scratch.

e Don’t put anything off until the last minute!!!

Scholarship Name

Due Date

Eligibility

Adam Campbell Memorial
Scholarship

Monday, March 20

Johnson County High School
graduating senior pursuing a
career in auto/diesel mechanics

Amber L. White Memorial
Scholarship

Wednesday, April 5

Johnson County High School
graduating senior pursuing a
health services program

Beta Theta Scholarship

Thursday, March 23

Johnson County High School
graduating senior

Blackwell Family Memorial

Monday, April 3

Johnson County High School

Scholarship graduating senior
Brad Reece Memorial Johnson County High School
Scholarship Tuesday, April 4 graduating senior pursuing a

medical program

Brookshire Scholarship

Wednesday, April 5

Johnson County High School
graduating senior

Deputy Allen Lipford
Memorial Scholarship

Wednesday, March 22

Johnson County High School
graduating senior pursuing public
service type field

East Tennessee Foundation
Scholarships

Wednesday, February 1

Graduating Johnson County
resident

First Baptist Church & Rick
Milsaps Scholarship

Wednesday, March 29

Graduating member of a Baptist
church

Horace Mann Vocational
Scholarship

Monday, March 27

Johnson County High School
graduating senior attending a
community college or tech school
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James B. Plummer Memorial

Friday, March 31

Johnson County High School

Scholarship graduating senior
Jeffrey Shaw Memorial Graduating Johnson County
Scholarship Tuesday, March 21 resident enrolling in emergency

medical service or related subjects

Joe Barlow / Kim Sutton
Memorial Scholarship

Tuesday, March 28

Graduating Johnson County
resident pursuing a degree in
EMS, nursing, or related subjects

Johnson County Arts Council
Scholarship

Thursday, April 6

Johnson County High School
graduating senior pursuing any
arts program

Johnson County Farm Bureau
Scholarship

Friday, March 24

Graduating Johnson County
resident with a parent/guardian
who is a Farm Bureau member

Kevin Hampton Memorial
Scholarship

Monday, March 13

Johnson County High School
graduating senior pursuing a
career in a public service field

Kody Norris Scholarship

Thursday, April 6

Graduating Johnson County
resident who must possess an
entrepreneurial spirit

Olan Bentley Memorial
Scholarship — Shady Valley

Friday, March 17

Graduating Johnson County
resident who attended Shady
Valley Elementary School

Operation Pocket Change

Wednesday, April 19

Graduating Johnson County
resident

Pete Pavusek Memorial
Scholarship

Tuesday, April 11

Graduating Johnson County
resident with preference given to
baseball players

Positive Thinkers Scholarship
Essay

Thursday, March 16

Graduating Johnson County
resident

Ralph G. Stout Memorial
Basketball Scholarship

Wednesday, April 12

Graduating Johnson County
resident with preference given to
basketball players

Remembering Ja’Kari
Scholarship

Monday, March 20

Johnson County High School
graduating senior

Skyline Scholarship
(Frank James)

Friday, March 10

Graduating Shady Valley resident

Trade Community Center
Scholarship

Wednesday, March 29

Johnson County High School
graduating senior

Remember that you will not get a
scholarship if you do not apply!!!




